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Top 32

Player

Mark Gray

Daryl Peach

Mike Rogers
Andrew Worthington
Imran Majid

lan West

Nigel Webb
Jonathon Mathers
Bradley Parker
Gary Stewart
Martin Chapman
David Walsh
Simon Widlo

Raj Hundal

Steve Brown
Caroline Walch
Joe Sims

David McCarthy
Stewart Colclough
Steve Evans
Tommy Donlon
Jon Davies

Mark Stephenson
Tony Burton
Kevin Uzzell

Paul Williams
Dave Simmonds
James Taylor
Martinho Correia
Abhay Rao

Dean Mazirel
Geoff Edge

Total

10780
8790
7875
7530
7470
7120
7020
6760
6670
6190
6120
6105
6085
5960
5930
5810
5630
5320
5230
5145
5100
5070
5060
5050
5030
5020
4990
4895
4825
4760
4750
4640



